Multi-family dwellings containing thirteen (13) through eighteen ( 18) units: 

$19.98 per unit/ month. 

7. Multi-family dwellings containing nineteen (I 9) or more units: $18.83 per unit/ 
month. 

8. Multi-family dwellings containing nineteen (19) through one hundred forty-nine 
( 149) units with compactor service: $17. 77 per unit / month. 

9. Multi-family dwellings containing one hundred fifty ( 150) or more units with 
compactor service: $13.94 per unit/ month. 

SECTION THREE: That this Resolution shall take effect immediately upon its passage